
 

 
Insurance Portfolio Designed for: 

Policy Type: General Liability & Hired /Non-Owned Auto 
Liability / Sexual Abuse/Molestation / Professional E&O 
Policy Number : PHPK2575186016 
Carrier: Philadelphia Ins. Co. 

 
 

Effective Date 

 
 

Coverage Limits 

 
 

Annual Premium 

Locations: 
1) 2832 Almond St. West Sacramento, CA 95691 
2) 1165 Minnesota Ave. San Jose, CA 95125 
3) 660 Garden Highway Sacramento, CA 95833 
4) 999 E. Bayshore Rd. Unit E85 East Palo Alto, CA 94303 
5) 8265 Commercial St. Unit 1233 La Mesa, CA 91942 
6) 2323 Second St. Unit D 39B Davis, CA 95616 
7) 999 E. Lambert Rd. Space 4293 La Habra, CA 90631 
8) 775 N 16th St Unit F67 Sacramento CA 95811-0522 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6/30/2024-6/30/2025 

General Liability Aggregate - $2,000,000 
Per Occurrence - $1,000,000 
Products & Completed Operations - $2,000,000 
Personal & Advertising Injury - $1,000,000 
Damage to Premises Rented to you - $100,000 
Medical Expense- $5,000 

 
Hired/Non-Owned Auto Liability - $1,000,000 

 
Sexual / Physical Abuse Aggregate - $1,000,000 
Sexual / Physical Abuse Occurrence - $1,000,000 

 
Professional E&O Liabiliy - $2,000,000 Aggregate 
Professional E&O Liabiliy - $1,000,000 Ea Claim 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$35,913.00 

 

Policy Type: Property 
Policy Number: PHPK2575186016 
Carrier: Philadelphia Ins. Co. 

 
Effective Date 

 
Coverage Limits 

 
Annual Premium 

Locations: 
1) 2832 Almond St. West Sacramento, CA 95691 
2) 1165 Minnesota Ave. San Jose, CA 95125 
3) 660 Garden Highway Sacramento, CA 95833 
4) 999 E. Bayshore Rd. Unit E85 East Palo Alto, CA 94303 
5) 8265 Commercial St. Unit 1233 La Mesa, CA 91942 
6) 2323 Second St. Unit D 39B Davis, CA 95616 
7) 999 E. Lambert Rd. Space 4293 La Habra, CA 90631 
8) 775 N 16th St Unit F67 Sacramento CA 95811-0522 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
6/30/2024-6/30/2025 

Special Form 90% coinsurance replacement cost valuation 
Loc. - 1 - Business Personal Property - $25,000 

 
Loc. - 2 - Building Property - $1,587,826 
Loc. - 2 - Business Personal Property - $25,000 

Loc. - 3 - Business Personal Property - $1,000 

Loc. - 4 - Business Personal Property - $2,000 

Loc. - 6 - Business Personal Property - $2,000 

Dedutible $1,000 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
$2,765.00 

 



Policy Type: Crime 
Policy Number: 
PHPK2575186016 
Carrier: Philadelphia Ins. Co. 

Effective Date Coverage Limits Annual Premium 

Locations: 
1) 2832 Almond St. West Sacramento, CA 95691
2) 1165 Minnesota Ave. San Jose, CA 95125
3) 660 Garden Highway Sacramento, CA 95833
4) 999 E. Bayshore Rd. Unit E85 East Palo Alto, CA 94303
5) 8265 Commercial St. Unit 1233 La Mesa, CA 91942
6) 2323 Second St. Unit D 39B Davis, CA 95616
7) 999 E. Lambert Rd. Space 4293 La Habra, CA 90631
8) 775 N 16th St Unit F67 Sacramento CA 95811-0522

6/30/2024-6/30/2025 
Crime / Employee Theft - $250,000 
Deductible - $2,500 

$ 528.00 

Policy Type: Umbrella 
Policy Number: PHUB872129016 
Carrier: Philadelphia Ins. Co. 

Effective Date Coverage Limits Annual Premium 

Underlying Polices: 
General Liability - $2,000,000 
Hired/Non-Owned Auto Liability - $1,000,000 
Professional Liability - $1,000,000 
Sexual Abuse / Molestation - $1,000,000 

6/30/2024-6/30/2025 
Umbrella Liability Aggregate - $3,000,000 
Umbrella Liability Each Occurrence - $1,000,000 
S.I.R. - $10,000

$12,551.00 

Policy Type: D&O / EPLI/ Fiduicary 
Policy Number: EKI3528813 
Carrier: Scottsdale Indemnity Co. 

Effective Date Coverage Limits Annual Premium 

Location: 
1) 2832 Almond St. West Sacramento, CA 95691

6/30/2024-6/30/2025 

EPLI Maximum Aggregate - $2,000,000 
(Includes Third Party) 
EPLI Each Claim Retention - $2,500 

Wage & Hour Maximum Sublimit - $250,000 
Wage & Hour per claim Retention - $25,000 

D&O Liability Aggregate - $2,000,000 
D&O Each Claim Retention - None 

Fiduciary Liability Aggregate - $2,000,000 
Fiduciary Each Claim Retention – None 

$2,510.00 



Policy Type: CYBR 
Policy Number: D95976487 
Carrier: ACE American Insurance Company 

 
Effective Date 

 
Coverage Limits 

 
Annual Premium 

 

Location: 
1331 Garden Highway Suite 100 Sacramento, CA 95833 

 
 
 

 
4/1/2024-4/1/2025 

Aggregate Limit - $1,000,000 
Per Occurrence Limit - $1,000,000 
Business Interuption - $1,000,000 
Digital data recovery - $1,000,000 
Contingent Business Interruption - Extra Expense - $150,000 
Network Extortion Threat - $1,000,000 
Network Security and Privacy Liability Coverage - $1,000,000 
Self-Insured Retention Limit (Deductible) - $1,000 

 
 
 

 
$1,254.00 

 

Policy Type: ACCH / Accidental Death and Accident Medical 
Benefits 
Policy Number: PHPA136923001 
Carrier: Philadelphia Indemnity Ins. Co. 

 
Effective Date 

 
Coverage Limits 

 
Annual Premium 

Location: 
915 L St. Suite C Sacramento, CA 95814 

 
6/1/2024-6/1/2025 

Medical Expense - $25,000 
Accident Death - $25,000 

 
$517.00 

 

Policy Type: WORK 
Policy Number: 1720183-24 
Carrier: State Compensation Insurance Fund 

 
Effective Date 

 
Coverage Limits 

 
Annual Premium 

Location: 
2832 Almond St. West Sacramento, CA 95691  

10/1/2024-10/1/2025 
Each Accident - $1,000,000 
Disease - Policy Limit - $1,000,000 
Disease - Each Employee - $1,000,000 

 
$500.00 

 

  
Total Annual Combined Premiums All Policies $56,538.00 

 


